2015-2016 ENROLLMENT
CURRENT YEAR AS COMPARED TO PREVIOUS YEAR

ELC/ECC
KIND
FIRST
SECOND
THIRD
FOURTH
FIFTH
SIXTH
SEVENTH
EIGHTH
NINTH
TENTH
ELEVENTH
TWELFTH

2015-16

2014-15
INCREASE OF:

"AUG
250
444
466
435
474
434
487
461
435
466
445
440
462
390

6089

5965
124

"SEPT
253
445
463
435
473
432
488
461
433
461
449
431
465
390

6079

6002
77

"OCT = "Nov
261 260
441 447
458 459
435 436
472 478
428 431
484 489
458 459
432 434
462 468
451 447
429 429
461 462
389 387
6061 6086
6031 6054
30 32

"DEC
260
449
463
436
483
430
486
460
434
467
454
431
464
390

6107

6057
50

"JAN "FEB "MAR
268 273 273
452 449 451
465 464 467
434 434 435
484 479 481
431 429 427
484 481 481
459 457 457
426 421 420
460 461 464
449 451 449
434 433 432
459 458 453
393 394 395

6098 6084 6085

6041 6050 6031
57 34 54

"APR
272
452
470
436
480
430
481
457
423
466
446
429
447
395

6084

6027
57

"MAY
273
451
475
421
479
431
480
456
422
465
446
429
447
395

6070

6019
51

ENROLLMENT AND FREE & REDUCED PERCENTAGE FOR CURRENT MONTH BY BUILDING

ECC ELC 28.94%
98 175 PRE-K HIGH K-4 BY
TOTAL JTSD ESPY MATHEws CENTURY POINTE GRADE:
273 23.79% 42.79% 40.44% 36.64% 53.00%
KIND 68 75 110 103 95 451
FIRST 67 89 83 115 121 475
SECOND 69 81 75 114 82 421
THIRD 68 104 90 121 9% 479
FOURTH 69 74 92 89 431
K-4 TOTALS 341 423 450 453 483 2257
BY BLDG. ITSD
FIFTH 67
SIXTH__ 67
SUMMIT 134
40.57% ITSD
TotaL 475 3750
FOURTH 107 INMAN  5-6 BY GRADE TOTALS:
FIFTH 220 FIFTH 193 480
SIXTH 198 SIXTH 191 456
525 384 936
JUNIOR HIGH 7-8 BY GRADE TOTALS:
35.17%
SEVENTH 422 422
EIGHTH 465 465
887 887
HIGH SCHOOL SCORE 9-12 BY GRADE TOTALS:
27.49%
NINTH 431 NINTH 15 446
TENTH 416 TENTH 13 429
ELEVENTH 434 ELEVENTH 13 447
TWELFTH 373 TWELFTH 2 395
TOTAL 1654 63 1717

TOTAL ENROLLMENT ALL BUILDINGS

6070 34.89%

Free &
Reduced

Percentages




ELEMENTARY ENROLLMENT BY TEACHERS FOR CURRENT MONTH

CENTURY ESPY MATHEWS |HIGH POINTE JTSD l SUMMIT l INMAN
DENT 20 BINDER 16 |ALDRICH 22 |CALHOUN 18  |FLOYD 23
KIND. KOLSTAD 21 CHILDERS 15 KELLEY 22 [JOHNSTON 20  |OLMSTED 23
MAYS 21 DOLLINS 14 NOSKOWI 21  |KOERBER 19  [TINLIN 22
NANCE 21 NICOLL 15 PROCELL 22 |POLLACK 20
SMITH 20 TATE 15 ROBINET 23 |STEELE 18
BRUNK 24 BILYEU 22 BERGIN 20  [BUNCH 20  [CLARK 21
1ST EVANS 23 FORRESTER 23 BRAMMER 19  [BELMAR-ELGIN 20  [HOLBROOK 23
FAULKNE 23 GASSER 22 HOESCH 22 |SCHNEIDER 19  |WINKLER 23
JOHNSON 21 TALARICO 22 |JAMES 22 |LAPAGLIA 20
McCURDY 24 LITTLE 21
CAIN-TRUITT 20
BELL 22 COOPER 20 CLIPPARD 19  [NORRICK 21 |HANSCHE 23
2ND ENLOW 23 GLASER 22 DAVIS 17 |RHODES 21 MIESNER 23
ERNST 23 JENNINGS 20 ROACH 22 |STRUCKOF 20 S. WILLIAMS 23
TYLER 23 ROSS 19 SACKMAN 17  |YOUNG 20
ZERBE 23
EMERSON 24 DARNTON 20 BECKLER 22 |ALBERTSON 20  [DONALD 22
3RD GRAY 23 DOTY 21 BROCKME 19 LAWSON 20 LOWDER, J. 23
RAMEY 25 MANCUSI 21 MASON 19  |MARQUEZ 18  |VERNON 23
VESELY 24 PRICE 21 VOLCE(split3 11 |SCHMITZ 19
WESTFAL 25 REYNOLDS 21 WILLIAMS, 19 |WHITE 18
BAGWELL 19 DICK 22 |[CARTER 23 |ARMKNECHT 22 AKERS 22
4TH BLACKSHER 18 LINDSEY 20 [DROWN 21 |GOINS 23 BACON 21
JANUS 20 RUFFIN 21 |PEARCE 22 |LOWDER, G. 24 MYERS 22
KAPITAN 17 SCHLAGE 21  |SANDBOTHE 23 TINSLEY 21
VOLCE(split3 8 WHITE 21
______________________ BENNETT 23 BRUBAKER 23  |ADAMS 23
5TH 1 DESE MSIP 5 ELLIOTT, L. 22 CARRISALE 24 CHASTAIN, E. 25
 Grades Standard o= 'abig RODGERS 2 EMMONS 27 |eLor, T 23
] 3 JACKSON 24 |GAMMON 24
] JONES, C 24 [JOPLIN 24
] JONES, R 21 |MASON 25
] LYONS 25 PERRY 23
NEWTON 25  |SNOWDEN 24
RICHARDSO 27 Part-time 3
HARRIS 22 BRUMLEY 26 |ASHLEY 26
6TH HOLMES, C. 22 FISHER 23 |AUSTIN 28
MAHN 23 KELLIS 26 [BOOZER 27
OZIMEK 25 DUNLAP 29
SPRINGER 23 HARRISON 26
TREMAIN 25 MYERS 28
WALLACE 25 PETERSON 27
WARD 25 Part-time 0




